
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

5 

50 

2 

10 

17 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rauno RAPPU 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Vagi Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2106 

Total Tm 

3:12.423 

3:12.964 

3:14.174 

3:14.967 

3:18.959 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.541 

1.751 

2.544 

6.536 

4th Last Tm 

45.777 

47.594 

52.936 

47.451 

48.657 

3rd Last Tm 

45.887 

46.007 

44.836 

51.137 

46.664 

2nd Last Tm 

50.625 

44.892 

45.727 

45.777 

47.657 

Last Tm 

45.808 

50.011 

46.291 

46.260 

51.572 

Joker 

3 

4 

1 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

5 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/07/2020 15:53:09 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:07:34 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

9 

72 

6 

89 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Stein KARU 

Alo HINTSER 

Jüri AZAORV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

BMW 120 

Audi Coupe 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

Total Tm 

3:10.439 

3:12.593 

3:14.180 

3:18.931 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.154 

3.741 

8.492 

4th Last Tm 

45.208 

45.541 

52.966 

47.882 

3rd Last Tm 

45.696 

47.358 

45.389 

52.895 

2nd Last Tm 

45.163 

50.359 

45.284 

46.969 

Last Tm 

50.204 

44.914 

45.751 

46.650 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/07/2020 15:53:20 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:13:42 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 10:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

9 

5 

72 

50 

2 

6 

10 

89 

17 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Priit REBANE 
Stein KARU 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Alo HINTSER 
Kalmer VAHT 
Jüri AZAORV 
Rauno RAPPU 

Total Tm 

3:10.439 
3:12.423 
3:12.593 
3:12.964 
3:14.174 
3:14.180 
3:14.967 
3:18.931 
3:18.959 

Diff 

1.984 

2.154 

2.525 

3.735 

3.741 

4.528 

8.492 

8.520 

R1.  

- 
4  [3:12.423] 

- 
4  [3:12.964] 
4  [3:14.174] 

- 
4  [3:14.967] 

- 
4  [3:18.959] 

R2.  

4  [3:10.439] 
- 

4  [3:12.593] 
- 
- 

4  [3:14.180] 
- 

4  [3:18.931] 
- 

Printed: 11/07/2020 15:53:27 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

50 

9 

5 

72 

2 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Rommi PUKK 

Priit REBANE 

Stein KARU 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Vagi Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

BMW 120 

BMW 120 

Citroen DS3 

Audi Coupe 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Total Tm 

3:02.940 

3:05.581 

3:06.122 

3:26.077 

51.621 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

1 

Diff 

2.641 

3.182 

1 Lap 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

50.375 

44.235 

46.393 

45.315 

46.781 

3rd Last Tm 

43.150 

43.904 

48.564 

45.315 

2nd Last Tm 

42.416 

43.850 

43.841 

43.543 

Last Tm 

42.630 

49.561 

42.870 

1:52.877 

RETIRED 

Joker 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/07/2020 15:53:32 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:28:05 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 12:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

10 

6 

17 

89 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Alo HINTSER 

Rauno RAPPU 

Jüri AZAORV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

Opel Ascona 

Total Tm 

3:04.735 

3:08.120 

3:11.369 

1:04.859 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

3.385 

6.634 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

43.736 

51.369 

47.038 

1:00.411 

3rd Last Tm 

43.822 

44.103 

44.960 

2nd Last Tm 

43.944 

44.382 

50.469 

Last Tm 

49.083 

43.737 

44.519 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/07/2020 15:53:39 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:34:09 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 12:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

50 

10 

9 

5 

6 

17 

72 

2 

89 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 
Kalmer VAHT 
Rommi PUKK 
Priit REBANE 
Alo HINTSER 
Rauno RAPPU 
Stein KARU 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Jüri AZAORV 

Total Tm 

3:02.940 
3:04.735 
3:05.581 
3:06.122 
3:08.120 
3:11.369 
3:26.077 
51.621 

1:04.859 

Diff 

1.795 

2.641 

3.182 

5.180 

8.429 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:02.940] 
- 

4  [3:05.581] 
4  [3:06.122] 

- 
- 

3  [3:26.077] 
1  [51.621] 

- 

R2.  

- 
4  [3:04.735] 

- 
- 

4  [3:08.120] 
4  [3:11.369] 

- 
- 

1  [1:04.859] 

Printed: 11/07/2020 15:53:44 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

9 

50 

5 

10 

72 

6 

2 

17 

89 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Priit REBANE 
Kalmer VAHT 
Stein KARU 
Alo HINTSER 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rauno RAPPU 
Jüri AZAORV 

M1. Total Tm 

3:10.439 
3:12.964 
3:12.423 
3:14.967 
3:12.593 
3:14.180 
3:14.174 
3:18.959 
3:18.931 

M1.  

50 
40 
45 
37 
42 
38 
39 
35 
36 

M2. Total Tm 

3:05.581 
3:02.940 
3:06.122 
3:04.735 
3:26.077 
3:08.120 
51.621 

3:11.369 
1:04.859 

M2.  

42 
50 
40 
45 
37 
39 
36 
38 
36 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

92 
90 
85 
82 
79 
77 
75 
73 
72 

Printed: 11/07/2020 15:53:49 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  
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www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

72 

2 

17 

6 

89 

Name 

Stein KARU 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Rauno RAPPU 

Alo HINTSER 

Jüri AZAORV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Audi Coupe 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Lada 2106 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

Total Tm 

2:59.666 

3:02.950 

3:08.463 

3:09.685 

3:16.700 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.284 

8.797 

10.019 

17.034 

4th Last Tm 

42.702 

48.186 

45.614 

46.045 

47.467 

3rd Last Tm 

42.353 

45.088 

44.680 

44.441 

47.641 

2nd Last Tm 

42.613 

42.772 

48.879 

49.454 

51.442 

Last Tm 

47.790 

42.689 

44.998 

45.121 

45.769 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/07/2020 15:53:53 
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www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:46:28 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

9 

10 

50 

5 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Kalmer VAHT 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Priit REBANE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vagi Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

BMW 120 

Lada 2101 

BMW 120 

Citroen DS3 

Total Tm 

2:59.821 

3:06.011 

3:09.423 

1:34.945 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

6.190 

9.602 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

47.349 

45.516 

43.740 

43.553 

3rd Last Tm 

42.869 

43.408 

42.841 

2nd Last Tm 

42.612 

48.673 

54.876 

43.553 

Last Tm 

42.947 

44.320 

43.573 

RETIRED 

Joker 

1 

3 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/07/2020 15:53:58 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:51:25 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 14:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 

No. 

72 

9 

2 

10 

17 

50 

6 

89 

5 

Name 

Stein KARU 
Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Rauno RAPPU 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAORV 
Priit REBANE 

Total Tm 

2:59.666 
2:59.821 
3:02.950 
3:06.011 
3:08.463 
3:09.423 
3:09.685 
3:16.700 
1:34.945 

Diff 

0.155 

3.284 

6.345 

8.797 

9.757 

10.019 

17.034 

2 Laps 

R1.  

4  [2:59.666] 
- 

4  [3:02.950] 
- 

4  [3:08.463] 
- 

4  [3:09.685] 
4  [3:16.700] 

- 

R2.  

- 
4  [2:59.821] 

- 
4  [3:06.011] 

- 
4  [3:09.423] 

- 
- 

2  [1:34.945] 

Printed: 11/07/2020 15:54:04 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:            Officialised at:  

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

9 

72 

50 

10 

5 

2 

6 

17 

89 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Stein KARU 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Kalmer VAHT 
Priit REBANE 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Alo HINTSER 
Rauno RAPPU 
Jüri AZAORV 

M1. Total Tm 

3:10.439 
3:12.593 
3:12.964 
3:14.967 
3:12.423 
3:14.174 
3:14.180 
3:18.959 
3:18.931 

M1.  

50 
42 
40 
37 
45 
39 
38 
35 
36 

M2. Total Tm 

3:05.581 
3:26.077 
3:02.940 
3:04.735 
3:06.122 
51.621 

3:08.120 
3:11.369 
1:04.859 

M2.  

42 
37 
50 
45 
40 
36 
39 
38 
36 

M3. Total Tm 

2:59.821 
2:59.666 
3:09.423 
3:06.011 
1:34.945 
3:02.950 
3:09.685 
3:08.463 
3:16.700 

M3.  

45 
50 
38 
40 
35 
42 
37 
39 
36 

Total points 

137 
129 
128 
122 
120 
117 
114 
112 
108 

Printed: 11/07/2020 15:54:08 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

9 

50 

6 

89 

5 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Alo HINTSER 

Jüri AZAORV 

Priit REBANE 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Vagi Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

BMW 120 

BMW 120 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

Citroen DS3 

Total Tm 

4:43.651 

4:45.601 

4:54.537 

4:58.870 

2:25.204 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Diff 

1.950 

10.886 

15.219 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

51.103 

45.183 

52.018 

48.023 

46.026 

3rd Last Tm 

45.959 

45.207 

46.435 

48.426 

47.661 

2nd Last Tm 

45.493 

45.346 

47.144 

47.664 

47.048 

Last Tm 

45.376 

44.395 

47.458 

47.077 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/07/2020 15:54:15 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:32:46 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 16:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

72 

2 

10 

17 

Name 

Stein KARU 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rauno RAPPU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Audi Coupe 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2106 

Total Tm 

4:38.948 

4:41.916 

4:42.479 

4:48.275 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

2.968 

3.531 

9.327 

4th Last Tm 

49.751 

44.793 

44.883 

45.890 

3rd Last Tm 

44.622 

44.492 

45.069 

45.919 

2nd Last Tm 

44.926 

44.888 

45.126 

46.296 

Last Tm 

45.105 

45.079 

51.230 

46.143 

Joker 

3 

2 

6 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/07/2020 15:54:20 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:40:44 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 16:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

9 

50 

72 

10 

6 

2 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Stein KARU 

Kalmer VAHT 

Alo HINTSER 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Vagi Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

BMW 120 

BMW 120 

Audi Coupe 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Total Tm 

4:29.239 

4:30.332 

4:32.063 

4:33.677 

4:39.394 

3:47.314 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

1.093 

2.824 

4.438 

10.155 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

48.821 

42.409 

43.730 

44.009 

43.796 

43.089 

3rd Last Tm 

43.522 

43.019 

43.715 

48.666 

44.120 

43.089 

2nd Last Tm 

42.881 

43.868 

47.793 

43.490 

44.175 

43.162 

Last Tm 

43.854 

42.778 

43.804 

43.799 

46.855 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

2 

5 

4 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

5 

6 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:28:15 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/07/2020 17:00 


